Position

Financial Services Manager

Senior Management Analyst

Senior Management Analyst

Staff Analyst

Management Analyst ||

Staff Analyst

Staff Analyst

Staff Analyst

Other Positions Held

Special District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Santa Clara Valley Water
District

Department

Revenue And Grants
Management

Revenue And Grants
Management

Revenue And Grants
Management

Revenue And Grants
Management

Revenue And Grants
Management

Revenue And Grants
Management

Revenue And Grants
Management

Revenue And Grants
Management

Total Wages

$166,940

$142,365

$138,230

$130,025

$129,289

$113,353

$107,806

$66,864



