	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Financial Services Manager		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue And Grants Management	\$166,940
2.	Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue And Grants Management	\$142,365
3.	Senior Management Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue And Grants Management	\$138,230
4.	Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue And Grants Management	\$130,025
5.	Management Analyst II		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue And Grants Management	\$129,289
6.	Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue And Grants Management	\$113,353
7.	Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue And Grants Management	\$107,806
8.	Staff Analyst		Santa Clara Valley Water District	Revenue And Grants Management	\$66,864